
Describe and report separately each product with a sales value of $50,000 or 
more which cannot be assigned to one of the lines above. For all remaining
products, write "Other" and report a single total value.

Page 2

(A) (B)

Li
ne

 N
o.

Census
product

code

Millions
Thou-
sands Dollars

(E)
581 584

PRODUCTS AND SERVICES OF THIS ESTABLISHMENT DURING 1997

Value, f.o.b. plant

The products and services listed below are those that are generally made in your
industry. Please review the entire list before completing the inquiry. If you make
products that are not prelisted, describe and report each product separately in the
"All other products...," lines 37 and 38. PLEASE DO NOT COMBINE PRODUCT LINES.
REASONABLE ESTIMATES ARE ACCEPTABLE.

Name of person to contact regarding this report (Print or type)

Item 22. CERTIFICATION – This report is substantially accurate and has been prepared in accordance with instructions.

Telephone

Period covered
by this report
Signature of authorized personArea code Number Extension

TO: Year

Date
667 1

2

Please photocopy this form for your records

Mo.YearMo.FROM:

Products shipped and
other receipts

667

Item 18B.

Items 19–21 – Not applicable to this report

TOTAL value of shipments and other receipts 
Sum of lines 1–41, column (E)

ALL OTHER
PRODUCTS
MADE IN THIS
ESTABLISH-
MENT

93000 00 8
99980 00 5
99989 00 6

77000 00 8 $

CONTRACT WORK (Receipts for work done for others on their own materials)
MISCELLANEOUS RECEIPTS (Including repair work and sale of scrap)
RESALES (Items bought and sold without further processing)

REMARKS – Please use this space for any explanations that may be essential in understanding your reported data.

18

26

Form MC-3071
Item 18A – Not applicable to this report

$Motor vehicles
Transportation
Fabricated Plastics
Products (Except
foam and reinforced
plastics) (30891)

COMPONENTS,
HOUSING,
ACCESSORIES, AND
PARTS FOR
TRANSPORTATION
EQUIPMENT

Aircraft, space and missile
Other

Electrical and electronic fabricated plastics (except foam and reinforced plastics)

Industrial machinery plastics products (except foam, including gears, bearings, bushings,
cams, other components, housings, process equipment, tooling plugs, grommets, material
handling trays, etc.)

Plastics packaging (except film and sheet, foam and bottles), including pails, drums, tubs, jars, blister
formed packaging, shipping boxes, trays, pallets, and closures
Plastics dinnerware, tableware, kitchenware, oven/microwave ware (except foam and cups)

Cups (except foam) including vending machines, over-the-counter, carryout, etc.

Sinkware (including flatware drainers, dish drainers, drainer trays and mats, sink
mats, sink strainers, dust pans, soapdishes, etc.)

Bathware (including shower and bath caddies, shower and bath mats, tissue
holders, toothbrush holders, toilet bowl brushes (all plastics) and brush holders,
towel racks, etc.)

Utility containers (including buckets, pails, laundry baskets, vegetable bins,
dishpans, etc.)

Organizers and holders for closets, drawers, and shelves (including paper towel
holders, dust mop and broom holders, flatware trays, turntables, cup racks, spice
racks, grocery bag holders, etc.)
Wastebaskets
Garbage and trash containers (excluding trash bags)
Grower flowerpots and accessories
Decorative flowerpots, flower boxes, planters, and accessories
Picnic jugs, cooler chests, and ice chests
Hardware (including clamps, handles, hinges, locks, casters, knobs, nails, etc.)
Hospitalware (including pitchers, wash basins, trays, bedpans, etc.)
Laboratoryware (including petri dishes, flasks, funnels, etc.)
Individual packing boxes and cases for consumer products
Sponges and scrubbing pads
Other consumer, institutional, and commercial products

Furniture components, accessories, and parts
Lampshades

Other (including fixtures, mirror and picture frames, etc.)
Corrugated and flat panels
Doors, partitions, moldings, window and frames, and decorative trim
Siding and accessories (including soffit, fascia, and skirts)

Pipe
Other

Wall and counter coverings (including wall and ceiling tile)
Swimming pool liners and covers
Other building and construction plastics products

Plastics shoe products (including taps, soling slabs, and quarterlinings)

Reinforced and fiberglass plastics products, n.e.c.

CONSUMER,
INSTITUTIONAL,
AND
COMMERCIAL
FABRICATED
PLASTICS
PRODUCTS
(Except foam and
wire coated),
n.e.c. (30896)

PLASTICS
FURNITURE
COMPONENTS
AND
FURNISHINGS
(30897)

Building and
Construction
Fabricated
Plastics
Products 
(30898)

FITTINGS AND
UNIONS

1

2
3
4

5

6
7
8

9

10

11

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

24
25

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

36

37
38
39
40
41

42

30891 01 4

30891 03 0
30891 09 7
30892 00 4

30893 00 2

30894 00 0
30895 00 7
30896 11 2

30896 12 0

30896 13 8

30896 14 6

30896 15 3
30896 16 1
30896 17 9
30896 18 7
30896 19 5
30896 21 1
30896 22 9
30896 23 7
30896 24 5
30896 25 2
30896 26 0
30896 27 8

30897 01 1
30897 05 2

30897 19 3
30898 01 9
30898 03 5
30898 04 3
30898 15 9
30898 16 7
30898 17 5
30898 18 3
30898 19 1
30899 00 9

3089A 00 6

upchu001
do not use


