Form MC-3071 Page 2										
Item 18A – Not applicable to this report										
Item 18B. PRODUCTS AND SERVICES OF THIS ESTABLISHMENT DURING 1997										
Products shipped and										
	The pro industr	oducts ar v. Please	nd services listed below are review the entire list befo	e those that are gei re completing the i	nerally made in you nguiry. If you make	r	Census	other receipts		
No.	produc	ts that ar	e not prelisted, describe a	nd report each pro	duct separately in th	ne	product code	Value,	f.o.b. pla (E)	ant
Line No.	REASC	ier produ NABLE E	r products," lines 37 and 38. PLEASE DO NOT COMBINE PRODUCT LINES.			NES.	581	584	1	1
			(A)				(B)	Millions	¹ Thou- ¹ sands	Dollars
	Transportation		COMPONENTS,	/			(6)			
1	Fabricated Plas Products (Exce	stics pt	ACCESSORIES, AND	Motor vehicles			30891 01 4	\$		<u> </u>
	foam and reinf	orced	PARTS FOR			00004 00 0		1	l I	
2	plastics) (3089	1)	TRANSPORTATION EQUIPMENT		Aircraft, space and missile Other		30891 03 0 30891 09 7			
4	Electrical and ele	ctronic f	ronic fabricated plastics (except foam and reinforced plastics)			30892 00 4		1		
		machinery plastics products (except foam, including gears, bearings, bushings,							I	1
	cams, other com	ponents,			nt, tooling plugs, grommets, material					1
5	handling trays, e								1	
6			(except film and sheet, foam and bottles), including pails, drums, tubs, jars, blister shipping boxes, trays, pallets, and closures					ργ		
7	Plastics dinnerw	are, table	e, tableware, kitchenware, oven/microwave ware (except foam and cups 110					001		
8	CONSUMER, INSTITUTIONAL	Cups (Cups (except foam) including vending machines, over the Country earlyout, etc.					ORT		
9	AND	Sinkw	Sinkware (including flatware drainers, dish drainers, drainer travs and series in mats, sink strainers, dust pans, soapdishes, etc.)							1
9	COMMERCIAL FABRICATED									
	PLASTICS PRODUCTS	holder	Bathware (including shower and bath cade a), shower and bath mats, tissue holders, toothbrush holders, toilet bowl brushes (all plastics) and brush holders, towel racks, etc.) Utility containers (including buckets, pails, laundry baskets, vegetable bins, dishpans, etc.)						1	l
10	(Except foam an	d towel							1 	
11	wire coated), n.e.c. (30896)									
									1	1
		Organ holder	Organizers and holders for closets, drawers, and shelves (including paper towel holders, dust mop and broom holders, flatware trays, turntables, cup racks, spice							1
12		racks,	grocery bag holders, etc.)	. ,		· 1	30896 15 3 30896 16 1		1	1
13			Wastebaskets							
14 15			Garbage and trash containers (excluding trash bags) Grower flowerpots and accessories							
16			Decorative flowerpots, flower boxes, planters, and accessories						1	
17			Picnic jugs, cooler chests, and ice chests						1	1
18 19			Hardware (including clamps, handles, hinges, locks, casters, knobs, nails, etc.)						1	l I
19 20			Hospitalware (including pitchers, wash basins, trays, bedpans, etc.) Laboratoryware (including petri dishes, flasks, funnels, etc.)						1	
20 21 22 23			Individual packing boxes and cases for consumer products							
22			Sponges and scrubbing pads							
23	PLASTICS	Other	Other consumer, institutional, and commercial products							
24	FURNITURE	Furnit	Furniture components, accessories, and parts						1	1
25	COMPONENTS AND		Lampshades							
	FURNISHINGS (30897)								1	l
26 27	Building and		Other (including fixtures, mirror and picture frames, etc.) Corrugated and flat panels						I	
27	Construction		Doors, partitions, moldings, window and frames, and decorative trim							
28 29	Fabricated Plastics		Siding and accessories (including soffit, fascia, and skirts)						1	
30	Products (30898)		FITTINGS AND Pipe UNIONS Other						1	
31	(30838)		Otter						1	
32 33			Wall and counter coverings (including wall and ceiling tile) Swimming pool liners and covers						. 	
34		Other	Other building and construction plastics products						1	l
			ucts (including taps, soling slabs, and quarterlinings)						·	
36	Reinforced and f		3089A 00 6		1	l <u> </u>				
	ALL OTHER PRODUCTS	Descri	cribe and report separately each product with a sales value of \$50,000 or e which cannot be assigned to one of the lines above. For all remaining						1	1
	MADE IN THIS ESTABLISH-	produ	cts, write "Other" and repo	rt a single total val	ue.	9			1	
37	MENT								1	
38							26			
39							93000 00 8 99980 00 5		1 1	
40 41							99980 00 5			
	TOTAL value of shipments and other receipts								1	I
42 Sum of lines 1–41, column (E) 77000 00 8								\$		
Items 19–21 – Not applicable to this report										
REMARKS – Please use this space for any explanations that may be essential in understanding your reported data.										
Item 22. CERTIFICATION – This report is substantially accurate and has been prepared in accordance with instructions.										
Name of person to contact regarding this report (Print or type) Period covered FROM: Mo. Year TO: Mo. Year										
667 1 by this report										
Area code Number Extension Signature of authorized person D Telephone 2							Date			